MSC

© 00O O WwWwN =

IMIE

Adam
Michat
Barttomiej
Dariusz
Seweryn
Grzegorz
Dawid
Robert
Janusz
Sebastian
Damian
Jacek
Stanistaw
Piotr
Dariusz
Zbigniew
Mateusz
Wiestaw
Andrzej
Arkadiusz
Stawomir
Henryk
Marek
Dariusz
Justyna
Ewelina
Oskar
Mariusz
Wiadystaw
Barbara
Iryna
Agnieszka
Marian
Tetiana
Uczestnik
Uczestnik

NAZWISKO
Rybinski
Biaty
Wotoszyn
Piedel
Koslak
Jedrek
Pazowski
Szkoda
Miazga
Zawadzki
Bernas
Blicharz
Bijak
Surmacz
Bernas
Balicki
Maciejak
Szabat
Smolak
Szubiak
Woijtas
Sawinski
Hyz
Ortowski
tusiak
Fulara
Okon
Dominik
Iwanicki
Paczos
Poliakova
Wrobel
Pudto
Orlova
Anonimowy
Anonimowy

NR

85
52
83
88
58
84
67
75
61
78
89
54
53
73
51
50
60
74
72
76
82
71
81
65
59
86
80
87
57
66
68
77
69
64
55
62

MIASTO

Rzeszow
Krasnik
Bitgoraj

Metownia
Krasnik

tetownia

Kobylnica Woloska
Bitgoraj

Zamosc¢

Chorzéw
Bitgoraj
Bitgoraj
Krasnik

Hedwizyn
Bitgoraj

Zwierzyniec
Stary Dzikéw

Annopol
Bitgoraj
Bitgoraj

Tomaszdéw Lubelski

Jarostaw
Bitgoraj
Bitgoraj
Bitgoraj

Stalowa Wola
Warszawa
Bitgoraj
teczna
Zwierzyniec
Bitgoraj
Zamosciu
Zanie
Bitgoraj
Bitgoraj
Bitgoraj

XI Bieg Sitarski
Bieg na 10 km - wyniki zawoddw
Bitgoraj— 15.06.2024

KLUB K

G-Moto
SKB Krasnik
Znicz Bitgoraj

NGB
KLUB PIWOSZA
Bitgoraj Biega
Zamos¢ Biega

Znicz Bitgoraj
Szczesliwy Emeryt

Bitgoraj Biega
Forest Carabus Team

Bitgoraj biega
Tomaszowska Grupa Biegowa
KLUB PIWOSZA
BUT Bitgoraj

Lebioda Running Team 2

BUT Bitgoraj
Iw.Bogdanka S.A.

Stal Mielec Masters 3
4
5
MGD TEAM
6
7
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25
26
27

28

29

KAT WIEK = MSC KAT

M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M18-29
M50-59
M60-69
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K30-39
K40-49
M18-29
M40-49
M60-69
K60-69
K30-39
K40-49
M50-59
K30-39
M18-29
K40-49
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Wyniki i pomiar czasu
Time2go.pl

533 502 002
slawek.banbura@gmail.com

CZAS CZAS NETTO

00:34:51 00:34.57
00:35:45 00:35:45
00:38:25 00:38:25
00:39:45 00:39:45
00:39:49 00:39:49
00:40:57 00:40:56
00:41:10 00:41:10
00:43:28 00:43:26
00:44:27 00:44:27
00:45:18 00:45:17
00:45:34 00:45:33
00:46:12 00:46:11
00:46:20 00:46:18
00:48:14 00:48:14
00:49:17 00:49:15
00:49:17 00:49:16
00:49:51 00:49:49
00:50:02 00:50:02
00:50:26 00:50:23
00:50:34 00:50:32
00:50:56 00:50:56
00:51:17 00:51:17
00:51:31 00:51:29
00:51:47 00:51:45
00:51:54 00:51:51
00:53:02 00:53:01
00:53:12 00:53:12
00:53:55 00:53:52
00:54:00 00:53:57
00:55:51 00:55:49
00:58:12 00:58:10
00:58:16 00:58:14
00:58:47 00:58:44
01:01:28 01:01:26
01:03:37 01:03:33
01:03:37 01:03:34



37
38

Anna
Czeslaw

Rawska-Smieciuch
Nowakowski

70
63

Lubaczow
Warsaw

XI Bieg Sitarski
Bieg na 10 km - wyniki zawoddw
Bitgoraj— 15.06.2024

Ducla academy Warszawa

30

K50-59
M70+

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl

533 502 002
slawek.banbura@gmail.com
01:08:19 01:08:18
01:08:36 01.08:33



